
page walkthrough 

Permit to Attach Conversation –  
Additional Information Needed: Changing the Status 

①  The only reason a Permit 
to Attach conversation 
would be in this status is 
if an owner needed 
additional information 
from the Attacher. Look 
in the Notes section to 
see what additional 
information is needed. 

②  Make the appropriate 
changes.  

③  Click the “I want to...” 
button and select 
“Change the Status and/
or assignment” here to 
move the conversation 
forward. 
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Permit to Attach Conversation –  
Additional Information Needed: Changing the Status 

①  Click “Resend Request.” 

②  Add a note, if you wish. 
This step is not required 
but can be helpful if you 
need to add additional 
information for the pole 
owner. 

③  Click “Save” here to 
move the conversation 
forward. This will send 
the conversation back 
into the “Sent” status. 
The owner will review 
the application. 

2 

1 

1 

3 

6 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Attacher’s	Responsibility	 34 


